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1973 INDEX OF PRESENTATIONS MADE IN
SENATE COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION

PRESENTATION
Year-Round School (12-Month School)

Proposed Law School for the University of Nevada

Vocational Education



BILL NUMBER

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.C.R. 48

193

194

286

351

355

356

385

444

469

470

495

639

643

737

834

932

1973 INDEX OF MEASURES HEARD IN
SENATE COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION

SENATE COMMITTEE

Education

3-20

Finance 3-27

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

3-20

3-20

3-27

3-27

3-20

3-20

4-3

4-10; 4-17

3-20

4-3

4-12

4-5

4-5

4-17

4-17; 4-20

4-12
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A.C.R. 60

AJ.R. 38

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

48

134

170

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

Finance 4-17
Education 4-17

Education 4-17

Education 1-30

Education 2-15; 2-27
Finance 3-6 am

Education 2-22; 3-13

Education 2-15; 2-27
Finance 3-6 am

Education 2-15; 2-27

Education 2-15; 2-27
Finance 3-6 am; 3-13 am

Education 2-15; 2-27

Education 2-15; 2-27

Education 2-15; 2-27; 3-20

Education 2-15; 2-27; 3-6

Education 2-15; 2-27

Education 2-15; 2-27

Education 2-15; 2-27; 3-22

Education 2-15; 2-27
Taxation 2-26

Education 2-15



S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

225

243

245

277

294

322

416

429

430

473

474

503

509

552

585

S.CR. 4

S.C.R. 15

S.C.R. 16

Education 3-6; 3-22

Education 3-22; 3-27; 4-3

Education 3-6; 3-20
Finance 3-27; 3-28; 4-5; 4-11 am; 4-13; 4-19

Education 3-22

Federal, State and Local Governments 3-23
Education 3-27

Education 3-22; 3-27

Education 3-20

Education 3-27; 4-3

Education 3-22

Education 3-20

Education 3-20

Education 3-27
Finance 4-3; 4-9; 4-13

Education 3-27
Finance 4-3; 4-9

Education 4-3

Education 4-3

Education 2-13jt

Education 3-15

Education 3-22; 3-27; 4-3; 4-10



SJ.R.6 Education 2-27; 3-13; 3-22

SJR7 Education 3-13; 3-22

SJR.8 Education 3-13; 3-22





