1973 INDEX OF PRESENTATIONS MADE IN SENATE COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION

DATE	PRESENTATION
2-20 jt	Year-Round School (12-Month School)
2-26 jt	Proposed Law School for the University of Nevada
3-1	Vocational Education

1973 INDEX OF MEASURES HEARD IN SENATE COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION

BILL NUMBER	SENATE COMMITTEE
A.B. 193	Education 3-20 Finance 3-27
A.B. 194	Education 3-20
A.B. 286	Education 3-20
A.B. 351	Education 3-27
A.B. 355	Education 3-27
A.B. 356	Education 3-20
A.B. 385	Education 3-20
A.B. 444	Education 4-3
A.B. 469	Education 4-10; 4-17
A.B. 470	Education 3-20
A.B. 495	Education 4-3
A.B. 639	Education 4-12
A.B. 643	Education 4-5
A.B. 737	Education 4-5
A.B. 834	Education 4-17
A.B. 932	Education 4-17; 4-20
A.C.R. 48	Education 4-12

A.C.R. 60	Finance 4-17 Education 4-17
A.J.R. 38	Education 4-17
S.B. 48	Education 1-30
S.B. 134	Education 2-15; 2-27 Finance 3-6 am
S.B. 170	Education 2-22; 3-13
S.B. 209	Education 2-15; 2-27 Finance 3-6 am
S.B. 210	Education 2-15; 2-27
S.B. 211	Education 2-15; 2-27 Finance 3-6 am; 3-13 am
S.B. 212	Education 2-15; 2-27
S.B. 213	Education 2-15; 2-27
S.B. 214	Education 2-15; 2-27; 3-20
S.B. 215	Education 2-15; 2-27; 3-6
S.B. 216	Education 2-15; 2-27
S.B. 217	Education 2-15; 2-27
S.B. 218	Education 2-15; 2-27; 3-22
S.B. 219	Education 2-15; 2-27 Taxation 2-26
S.B. 220	Education 2-15

S.B. 225	Education 3-6; 3-22
S.B. 243	Education 3-22; 3-27; 4-3
S.B. 245	Education 3-6; 3-20 Finance 3-27; 3-28; 4-5; 4-11 am; 4-13; 4-19
S.B. 277	Education 3-22
S.B. 294	Federal, State and Local Governments 3-23 Education 3-27
S.B. 322	Education 3-22; 3-27
S.B. 416	Education 3-20
S.B. 429	Education 3-27; 4-3
S.B. 430	Education 3-22
S.B. 473	Education 3-20
S.B. 474	Education 3-20
S.B. 503	Education 3-27 Finance 4-3; 4-9; 4-13
S.B. 509	Education 3-27 Finance 4-3; 4-9
S.B. 552	Education 4-3
S.B. 585	Education 4-3
S.C.R. 4	Education 2-13 jt
S.C.R. 15	Education 3-15
S.C.R. 16	Education 3-22; 3-27; 4-3; 4-10

S.J.R. 6 Education 2-27; 3-13; 3-22

S.J.R 7 Education 3-13; 3-22

S.J.R. 8 Education 3-13; 3-22